
• • 
BEFOR.E THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SRRVICE COMMISSI ON 

In re: Cancellation by Florida 
Publ1c Service Commieeion of Pay 
Telephone Certificate No . 5082 
looued to Archibald E. Johneon 
Jr. d/b/a Tel Net Supplies tor 
violation of Rule 2~-4 .0161, 
P.A.C .• Regulatory Aasessment 
Fees1 Telecommunicatione 
Comp .. n1oe. 

DOCKET NO. 981 484 -TC 
ORDER NO. PSC-99·0182A FOP TC 
ISSUED • June 24. 1999 

AMENPAIORY ORPER 
BY THE COMMISSION: 

On February 1, 1999, we iaaued Order No. PSC-99-0 182-FOP- TC. 
Due to a acrivener•a error, the effective date ~f the cancellation 
ot the certificate wae inadvertently ommitted. Therefore, Order 
No. PSC-99-0182-FOP-TC is amended to reflect that the eftectlve 
date of the cancellation of the certtficate is December 31, 1998. 

Baaed on the foregoing. lt io 

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commission that Order 
No. PSC-99-0182-FOP-TC ill hereby amended to reflect that the 
effective date o f tho cancellation of the certificate Is December 
31, 1998. It ia further 

ORDERED that Order No. PSC-99 -0 182 -FOF-TC is reat!i~d in all 
other reapecta. 

By ORDER of the Florida Public Serv1ce Commtaaton, th1a 4itb 
doy o f ~. 1112· 

BLANCA 8. OAY6, Direct 
Division of Recorda and Reporting 
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